

Founded 1988 501(c)(3) non-profit TIN: 94-3193255 www.endo-nurses.org

2024 EXHIBITOR PROSPECTUS

ENS 2024 'Hormones, Gonads & Bones' October 19, 2024 33rd Annual Endocrine Conference Conference, Exhibits, Reception 8:00am-8:00pm Scientific sessions 9:00am-6:00pm Chandler Center for the Arts, 250 N Arizona Ave Chandler, AZ 85225



2024 Exhibit Schedule

Exhibit Move-In Saturday October 19 7:00-8:00am

Exhibit Hours Saturday October 19 8:00am- 7:00pm

Reception Saturday October 19 5:00pm-7:00pm

Exhibit Move-Out 7:00pm

Times are subject to change

Reserve Exhibit Space & Sponsorships

Complete & return the Exhibitor Registration Form via email or snail mail

All applicants are subject to approval by ENS

Space is limited and will be available on a first come, first served basis.

Registration forms must be received by September 9th, 2024 for recognition in printed program materials **ENS 2024** – The 33rd Annual Endocrine Nurses Society Endocrine Conference brings together nurse practitioners, nurses and medical professionals to present the highest quality, most innovative and effective continuing endocrine education, presented by globally recognized endocrine experts.

The event anticipates up to 100 endocrine practitioners who prescribe within a general medical or endocrine specialty practice or independently.

Sponsor participation provides direct access to the attending prescribers during meals, breaks and reception.

Included in the sponsorship agreement

- Company name and logo on website event page
- Company name and logo included in on-site printed program literature, signage and promotions
- Recognition from the podium
- Exhibit table in the theater lobby

Included in the exhibit table package

- One (1) 6-feet-long table with two (2) chairs
- Two (2) 30-minute breaks for participants to visit exhibitors
- One (1) lunch break for participants to visit exhibitors
- Two-hour reception for participants to visit exhibitors
- Lunch and beverages provided for all vendor representatives at no extra cost
- Vendors may attend all scientific sessions at no extra cost

Shipping address c/o Kristen Pierce, ENS Event October 19, 2024,

Chandler Center for the Arts, 250 N Arizona Ave, Chandler, AZ 85225 Returning supplies MUST be arranged by sponsor & to be picked up no later than Monday October 21st, 2024